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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Babelfish.lha
BackUp. lha
bah.lha
BedUpg_Packl.lha
beer. jpg
BeforeA. jpg
Bekuna. lha
BekunaUpd. lha
BetaScanUmax. lha
BibelGuide00.lha
.5 (germ
BibelGuideOl.1lha
searchable
BibelGuide02.1lha
searchable
BibelGuide03.1lha
search
BibleView. lha
Bible_Search.lha
biblishScions.lha
Binar.lha
birds.lha
Blazewcp.lha
functions
blitzgtfix.lha
BlitzLstApr02.lha
BlitzLstMay02.lha
bmp2wbmp . 1ha
bmp2wbmp . 1ha
Boggle.lha
BUtility.lha
BWS_Scalos.lha

Files beginning with ’B’

comm/irc
disk/bakup
text/edit
text/edit
pix/wb
pix/art
util/boot
util/boot
hard/drivr
docs/hyper

docs/hyper
docs/hyper
docs/hyper

text/show
misc/misc
misc/misc
dev/cross
util/boot
util/boot

dev/basic
dev/basic
dev/basic
gfx/conv
util/conv
game/think
dev/amos
util/wb

3K
34K
119K
87K
111K
221K
225K
54K
97K
621K

773K

499K

315K

99K
1.9M
369K
110K
114K
41K

88K
64K
65K
27K
27K
90K
56K
240K

=
O N B> O 0 WO

=
O~ ooy U o) N W

help

Use babelfish from AmIRC/Shell

A simple backup tool..
Adds configurable toolbars to BED.

vl1.31

V4.

Upgrade pack #1 to BlacksEditor
Beer glass backdrop 1280x960
Painting by Alvar Andersson
Hallo User Programm V1.9 German only!
Update for Bekuna to V1.9-4
Umax Scanner Driver For BetaScan
The 5 books Mose as searchable AG update v0 <

The bible in AmigaGuide,

The bible prophets in AmigaGuide,

(DE, AT, CH)

UpDate V0.8

V0.6

The bible new testament in AmigaGuide,

Bible text viewer for 68k/WarpOS. V1.1

Holy Bible Search
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V0.4 <

ScionV5.6 Database of biblish persons 0.691
65xx/75xx/85xx disassembler
Your in the forest with your miggy.
ULTRA FAST 32bit C2P patch for 0OS chunky <>

Blitz2 fix for many Gadtools problems
Blitz mailing list archives for April 2002
Blitz mailing list archives for May 2002

BMP2WBMP-Converter
BMP2WBMP-Converter
Boggle word game

(multiplayer support)

Extension for Amos 1.3 users.
Scalos progs + amigaini 1lib
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